Place

Nom

1 BORNAZEAU

2 QUETIER

3 CASENAVE
4 QUETIER

5 QUERE

6 BENOUIS

7 SOULEYRES

8 DUBOIS

9 DURAND
10 BOREAVE
11 SILLE
12 CAZEAUX

1 MONOT
13 VERDIER
14 MEYSAN
16 HERVE
17 ABALLONI
18 PENICHAULT
19 AUREL
20 CAILLEAU
21 GORDIO

22 KERNALEGUEN

23 GRIMAULT
2 MARQUET
24 MONOT
25 BES
26 HERCEK
27 LE LEANNEC
3 SIROUX
28 PIQUE
29 DUCONGE
4 DOUSSOU
30 CARANEVA
31 CHASSIN
32 MAKHLOVFI
33 GILLERON
34 CHAMPY
5 CASTAGNO
6 CARTRON
35 GAILLARD
36 GARANDEAU
37 CHEVALIER

Prénom
STEPHANE
Mathias
Wilfried
Nicolas
ERIC
MOHAMED
Franck
JEROME
Frangois Xavier
STEPHANE
Stephane
Maxime
Camille
Olivier
Jérome
Loic

Régis
Bruno
Michel
JULIEN
Nicolas
YVES
ANTHONY
Nina
Michel
Patrick
Samuel
Rénald
Elisabeth
DIDIER
JEAN PIERRE
CLAIRE
Pierre
Thierry
Michel
PASCAL
CHRISTIAN
Elise
Claudine
Jean Marie
BENJAMIN
Frederic

38 DUPE OTXOGARAY Gilles

39 GREAU
7 CECILLON
40 PIQUET
41 CASTANDET
8 VILSON
42 CREMEY

PIERRE
ELIETTE
JEROME
Claude
Nathalie
CYRIL

équipe Catégorie Sexe
ARSAC V1
JU
Bx Athetique | ES
FFA CAB JU
CAV V1
FORD V2
Bouliac FFA V1
V1
V1
FORD (AVENIFV2
V1
SE

CA Béglais SE
RCCORBIE V1
SE
V1
AC Parempuyi V1
Vi
V2
SE
SE
SE
AC HAUT POITES
CA Béglais JU
CA Béglais V2
V3
SE
TRIATHLON V1
AJ Montmore. SE
FORD V2
FORD Vi
ES
V3
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
FFA FAT V2
FFA FAT V2
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
US BAZAS V2
SE
MVA FRA V2
Saucats V2
SE

LTTMTILTLLLILLLITTLLILILLLITLEITMEELLLLITELELLELLZELLITLEEELCSLSLCSLSLCSLSLSLELRR

Durée

00:35:58
00:36:30
00:36:41
00:38:02
00:39:07
00:39:33
00:39:36
00:40:16
00:40:19
00:41:11
00:41:15
00:41:22
00:41:45
00:41:47
00:41:50
00:41:52
00:42:20
00:42:23
00:43:48
00:46:32
00:46:43
00:46:46
00:46:52
00:46:54
00:46:59
00:47:03
00:47:11
00:48:59
00:49:18
00:49:28
00:49:41
00:51:26
00:51:42
00:52:25
00:52:45
00:53:12
00:53:15
00:53:17
00:53:20
00:53:22
00:53:26
00:53:38
00:53:42
00:53:53
00:54:03
00:54:09
00:54:11
00:54:14
00:54:16



43 JACQUES
44 GUICHARD

9 DUVERNE
45 MILHET
10 ROUSSEY
46 ROUSSEY
11 CIER
47 CIER
48 MARTINS
12 DENOU
49 LAGARDE
13 LE POLLES
14 ETCHEBERRY
15 NORMANDIN
50 HIZEMBERT
51 BRIAT
16 FAURE
52 MORETTI
17 DUCLOS
18 PATRI
53 PATRI

19 BOYER
20 NORMANDIN
21 CHEVALIER
22 VINET
54 BETENCOURT
23 MICHALON
24 DREAU
25 LABANERE
26 RAYNAL
55 LAGARDE
56 ROUILLARD
27 RAMBAUD
28 LORENTE
29 HALGAND
30 MARTINS
31 EL MOUSTINI
32 VITAL
33 PENNEC
57 PENNEC
34 LACARE-TOTI

35 LE BOURSICAUD

58 PAVAN

36 TAJCHNER

37 BONIN
LARCHER
BISSIERES
DUCOS
PEYROU
CHAIZE

AURELIEN
SYLVAIN
Julie
Christophe
Chantal
Patrick
Chloé

Gilles

KEVIN
Sylvie
CEDRIC
Isabelle
MURIEL
SANDRA
Lionel

Jean Jacques
Isabelle
PATRICK
Sandy
Stéphanie
Laurent
ANNE-SOPHIE
SOPHIE
Fabienne
MELANIE
GUILLAUME
Maddy
Sophie
Sabine
sandra
Gérard
Philippe
Christelle
Hélene
CHRISTINE
VALERIE
SYLVIE
CELINE
Pauline
RENE
ANNE-LAURE
MORGANE
Stéphane
SEVERINE
Viviane
Christelle
Marylise
FREDERIC
Robin
ALEXANDRE

SE
SE
BOULIAC Spor SE
Vi
V2
V2
TRIATHLON CA
Vi
SE
Bx Athlétes FF V2
SE
V2
SE
SE
V3
V3
SE
V2
Centre Medoc SE
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
V2
CAV Vi
SE
V2
ST SULPICE ET SE
SE
AC Parempuyi V1
SE
UAGM Vi
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE

00:54:19
00:54:22
00:54:25
00:54:30
00:54:33
00:54:37
00:54:40
00:54:46
00:55:14
00:55:18
00:55:27
00:55:46
00:56:01
00:56:09
00:57:14
00:57:57
00:58:05
00:58:08
00:58:13
00:58:18
00:58:21
00:58:31
00:58:45
00:59:16
00:59:28
00:59:30
00:59:34
00:59:37
00:59:56
01:00:45
01:00:50
01:01:19
01:01:41
01:03:42
01:05:02
01:05:06
01:05:41
01:06:46
01:08:17
01:08:22
01:09:51
01:10:36
01:15:03
01:17:04
01:27:21
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



ROCHER Cécile SE F #N/A



